



NS0-181^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Storage Installation Engineer - ONTAP 9.1

Pass NetApp NS0-181 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/ns0-181.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

What are two ONTAP storage efficiency technologies that would be used on an AFF A400 cluster? (Choose two.)

- A. Flash Pool
- B. thin provisioning
- C. FlashCache
- D. FlexClone volumes

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 2

In an ONTAP 9.7 cluster, which LIF role is used for sending AutoSupport, establishing Network Time Protocol (NTP), and loading software updates?

- A. cluster management LIF
- B. node management LIF
- C. data LIF
- D. cluster LIF

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/ontap-9/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.dot-cm-nmg%2FGUID-DFFBE8D9-E824-4085-8FA2-24E367288CB8.html>

QUESTION 3

You are setting up a new AFF A400 that will serve iSCSI LUNs. You will have four iSCSI SVMs that each need to connect to an Internet Storage Name Service (iSNS) for discovery and management purposes. In this scenario, which network interface is needed for each SVM to register with the name service?

- A. SVM data LIF
- B. SVM management LIF
- C. node management LIF
- D. intercluster LIF

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4



After a system panic, the NetApp Support team advises you to run the sldiag command. Which two actions must be performed before you use this command? (Choose two.)

- A. At the LOADER prompt, type boot_maintenance.
- B. At the storage system prompt, type halt.
- C. At the LOADER prompt, type boot_diags.
- D. At the storage system prompt, type boot_maintenance.

Correct Answer: BC

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/platstor/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.hw-plat-diag%2FGUID-B944DDDB-FA1D-4306-8157-2DF02613CA39.html>

QUESTION 5

You are preparing for the installation of a new 2-node cluster with ONTAP 9.7 using NL-SAS drives. Your customer wants to use the cluster exclusively with FlexGroups. In this scenario, which two statements are correct? (Choose two.)

- A. All NL-SAS drives are assigned only to one of the nodes.
- B. A NAS protocol is licensed on both nodes.
- C. A SAN protocol is licensed on both nodes.
- D. All NL-SAS drives are divided evenly across both nodes.

Correct Answer: BD

Reference: <https://www.netapp.com/media/12385-tr4571.pdf>

[Latest NS0-181 Dumps](#)

[NS0-181 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-181 Brindumps](#)